962
Discrete master valve / manifold
5 port pilot operated valve pneumatic valve
4F Series
Individual specifications (discrete valve, manifold)
2-
po
si

F
toto
How to order manifold, sub-plate porting
Station number
Exhaust mounting style
Blank
NC
NO
No option
3 way valve plug assembly (C1: A, E1: R1)
3 way valve plug assembly (C2: B, E2: R2)
Other optionsD
D  Other options
A  Model: M4F4
B  Solenoid position : 3-position A/B/R connection
C  Port size : Rp1/4
D  Other options : 3 way valve plug assembly (C1: A, E1: R1)
E  Station number : 5 station
F  Exhaust method : Common exhaust
Manifold
Master valve for manifold
E  Station
     number
MN3E0
MN4E0
4GA/B
M4GA/B
MN4GA/B
W4GA/B2
W4GB4
4TB
4SA/B0
4SA/B1
4KA/B
4F
3MA/B0
3PA/B
P/M/B
4F*0E
SKH
4L2-4/
LMF0
MN3S0
MN4S0
4GA/B
(Master)
PV5/
CMF
PV5G/
CMF
NP/NAP/
NVP
HMV
HSV
PCD/
FS/FD
Ending
2QV
3QV
968
Master valve: Body porting
4F0 to 4F1 Series
A4F011
Dimensions